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 406,814,049
$11,485,062,817

 1,121,772

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,121

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 200,052,377 
$5,711,872,833 

 335 
 49.18 %
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 1,450  1,120,322
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 14,228,100 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 12,562,875 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 11,993,100 TD SECURITIES INC.
 7,393,100 INSTINET CANADA LTD.
 5,764,800 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

MFC  5,128,700 
ENB  3,174,300 
SU  2,650,400 
HNU  2,259,500 
RY  2,120,100 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 92,694,088 
$54,376,190 

 3,473 
 58.77%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 157,731,643
$81,270,960

 44,380

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,071
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