DAILY REPORT

For more information, email trading sales@tsx.com

This report is published by TSX Inc. TSX Inc. does not guarantee either the completeness or the accuracy of this information. The information contained in this report is provided for informational purposes only and you agree not to rely upon the information contained in this report for any trading, business or financial purpose. These sheets are printed in Canada and issued by TSX Inc. under the express condition, to which everyone receiving or making use thereof assents, that no liability shall be incurred by TSX Inc. or its affiliated companies or any other vendor or donor, including, without limitation, for reliance on or for any errors or inaccuracies in this report. Neither TMX Group Limited, TSX Inc., nor any of their affiliated companies, guarantees the completeness of the information contained in this document and are not responsible for any errors or omission in or your use of, or reliance on, the information. This publication is under copyright. © 2016 TSX Inc. All rights reserved. Do not copy, distribute, sell or modify this publication without the prior written consent of TSX Inc.

	TSX ANONYMOUS	TRADING
406,814,049	Daily Volume	200,052,377
\$11,485,062,817		\$5,711,872,833
1,121,772		335
2,121	% TSX Volume	49.18 %
	\$11,485,062,817 1,121,772	406,814,049 Daily Volume \$11,485,062,817 Daily Value 1,121,772 Average Trade Size

Block Trades

1,450

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume		
Broker	TSX Block Volume	
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.	14,228,100	
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.	12,562,875	
TD SECURITIES INC.	11,993,100	
INSTINET CANADA LTD.	7,393,100	
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS	5,764,800	
TSXV		

Daily Volume	157,731,643
Daily Value	\$81,270,960
Daily Trades	44,380
Daily Symbols Traded	1,071

Non Block Trades

1,120,322

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume	
Symbol	TSX Block Volume
MFC	5,128,700
ENB	3,174,300
SU	2,650,400
HNU	2,259,500
RY	2,120,100

TSXV ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume	92,694,088
Daily Value	\$54,376,190
Average Trade Size	3,473
% TSXV Volume	58.77%

